ACADEMIC CALEMDAR
51 OF WORKING DAYS & HOLIDAYS
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' |8.6.2024(Saturday] - Second Saturday i
& 10.6.2024{Monday) — School Reopeningl Primary)
Jun-24 | 30 5 8 13 12.6.2024(Wednesday] = School Reppening(Pre- 17
prirmary)
17.6.2024{Manday] - Bakrid
13.7.2024(5aturday) - Second Saturday
Jul24 1 1 3 s |17.7.2024{Wednesday] - Muharram o
1

Pre Mid-Term Revision and Examination[15™ July ta 27" July) Tentatively

!19.3.2024153turda1.lj - Second Saturday
& 15.8.2024{Thursday) - Independence Day
Aug-24 | 31 | 4 4 g 16.8.2024|Friday) - Varalakshmi Vratam 73
26.8.2024{Monday] - Janmashtami

7.9.2024{5aturday) - Second Saturday& Ganesh

Sep-24 30 E | 2 [
Gid Chaturthi 16.9.2024(Monday] - Milad un-Nabi &
. __Mi_d_—'!'er@ Re?ision and Examination[20™ September to 1™ October] Tentatively

IZ.W.ZUZ#{Wednesdaﬂ - Gandhi Jayanthi
3.10.2028{Thursday) to 12.10.2024(Saturday) -
Dussehra Vacation

Oct-24 | 31 | 4 | 11 | 15 3910.2024{Thursday] - Diwali 2

Mov-24 | 30 5 1 6 |9.11.2024({Saturday) - Second Saturday 24

1h

Post Mid-Term Revision and Examination{10" December to 21 December] Tentatively

14.12.2024( Saturday) - Second Saturday
Dec-24 | 31 | 4 g 13 (23.12.2024(Monday) to 1.1.2025(Wednesday] - 18
Christmas Vacation

‘ | 11.1.2025{ Saturday) - Second Saturday
Jan-25 | 31 | 4 a 2 |14.1.2025{Tuesday] to 16.1.2025{Thursday) - 13

| | ___|Pongal Wacation
Feb-25 28 4 | 1 5 | B.2.2025( Saturday) - Second Saturday 3

Annual Assessment Revision and Examination{3rd March to 15 March) Tentatively

mMar-25 | 31 | 5 2 7 |B-3.2025(5aturday] - Second Saturday 14.3.2025( 24
Friday} - Holi
- 12 4.2025(5aturday) - Second Saturday
Apc:aa | a0 | A | 2 b 18.4.2025( Friday) - Good Friday a*
| TOTAL |334| 47 46 | 93 239
. % RINGIPAL AGER
SR CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHO SR1 CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL
' PATTABIRAM ROAD, THIRUVALLUR (DT.)

SOKKANALLUR, CHENMNAI - 500072.



